LO - Counter-Strike:GO
b@tradanr

driven by facts

Sport specific information for Counter-Strike.

® Sport specific XML elements and attributes
® XML configuration

® (ID: 110) Multiple bets of same type active at once for Counter-Strike matches
® Match statuses

Sport specific XML elements and attributes

This section explains what elements/attributes one can expect for counter-strike matches in addition
to the standard elements and attributes.

XML example

<Bet r adar Li veOdds xnml ns="htt p://wwv. bet radar. cont Bet r adar Li veQdds"
status="alive" tinestanp="1456304650377">

<Match active="1" betstatus="stopped" matchid="1003188216" nsgnr="37"
score="1:0" setscores="19: 15" status="ended" current_ct_team="1"/

>

</ Bet r adar Li veOQdds>

XML attributes definition

Element Attributes

Attribute Description Possible values

Match current_ct_team = Which team is currently playing on CT side. = 1 = home team
2 = away team

XML configuration

Sport specific XML configurations for Counter-Strike.

(ID: 110) Multiple bets of same type active at once for Counter-Strike matches

The Live Odds system selects the most balanced bet (line, spread, etc) out of all available ones for
each market, and only this one will be sent out to the client system. Enabling this setting will allow
multiple bets of the same type to be sent out at once, not only the most balanced ones. E.g. for the
total market in soccer the most balanced line would be 2.5. When enabling the setting total 1.5 and
3.5 would be sent as well.

Match statuses


https://www.betradar.com/

D

141

301

142

302

143

303

144

304

145

305

146

306

147

100

93

94

95

96

61

80

90

Status

Status description

not_started Not started yet

1map
pausel
2map
pause2
3map
pause3
4map
pause4
Smap
pause5
6map
pause6
7map
ended
walkover
walkoverl
walkover
walkover2
retired
retired1
retired
retired2

delayed

interrupted = The match has been interrupted

abandoned The match has been abandoned

Back to top

1st map
1st pause
2nd map
2nd pause
3rd map
3rd pause
4th map
4th pause
5th map
5th pause
6th map
6th pause
7th map

The match has ended

The home team won the match by walkover

The away team won the match by walkover

The away team won because the home team

retired

The home team won because the away team

retired

The match start is delayed

Additional information

Status controlled by XML
configuration.

Status controlled by XML
configuration.

Status controlled by XML
configuration.

Status controlled by XML
configuration.

Status controlled by XML
configuration.



	LO - Counter-Strike:GO

