LO - Counter-Strike:GO



Sport specific information for Counter-Strike.

- Sport specific XML elements and attributes
- XML configuration
 - (ID: 110) Multiple bets of same type active at once for Counter-Strike matches
- Match statuses

Sport specific XML elements and attributes

This section explains what elements/attributes one can expect for counter-strike matches in addition to the standard elements and attributes.

XML example <BetradarLiveOdds xmlns="http://www.betradar.com/BetradarLiveOdds" status="alive" timestamp="1456304650377"> <Match active="1" betstatus="stopped" matchid="1003188216" msgnr="37" score="1:0" setscores="19:15" status="ended" current_ct_team="1"/ > </BetradarLiveOdds>

XML attributes definition

Element	Attributes			
	Attribute	Description	Possible values	
Match	current_ct_team	Which team is currently playing on CT side.	1 = home team 2 = away team	

XML configuration

Sport specific XML configurations for Counter-Strike.

(ID: 110) Multiple bets of same type active at once for Counter-Strike matches

The Live Odds system selects the most balanced bet (line, spread, etc) out of all available ones for each market, and only this one will be sent out to the client system. Enabling this setting will allow multiple bets of the same type to be sent out at once, not only the most balanced ones. E.g. for the total market in soccer the most balanced line would be 2.5. When enabling the setting total 1.5 and 3.5 would be sent as well.

Match statuses

ID	Status	Status description	Additional information
0	not_started	Not started yet	-
141	1map	1st map	-
301	pause1	1st pause	-
142	2map	2nd map	-
302	pause2	2nd pause	-
143	3map	3rd map	-
303	pause3	3rd pause	-
144	4map	4th map	-
304	pause4	4th pause	-
145	5map	5th map	-
305	pause5	5th pause	-
146	6map	6th map	-
306	pause6	6th pause	-
147	7map	7th map	-
100	ended	The match has ended	-
93	walkover walkover1	The home team won the match by walkover	Status controlled by XML configuration.
94	walkover walkover2	The away team won the match by walkover	Status controlled by XML configuration.
95	retired retired1	The away team won because the home team retired	Status controlled by XML configuration.
96	retired retired2	The home team won because the away team retired	Status controlled by XML configuration.
61	delayed	The match start is delayed	-
80	interrupted	The match has been interrupted	-
90	abandoned	The match has been abandoned	Status controlled by XML configuration.

Back to top